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BallBusters
Morrie&#39;s Wigs
BrainTrust

E Street Mashers
Mr. Chow

Hitmen

Team Sandmen
Liberty City 33150
Charlestown Chiefs

Team Chunky

Tits

Honey Badgers
Hollywood Mad Men

Total Points

Mr. Chow
BallBusters
Morrie&#39;s Wigs
Team Sandmen
Hitmen

Team Chunky
Charlestown Chiefs
Liberty City 33150
BrainTrust

E Street Mashers
Tits

Honey Badgers
Hollywood Mad Men

w L T PCT PF PA
10 3 O 0.769 1574.36 1361.26
8 5 0 0.615 1535.70 1547.94
7 6 0 0.538 1449.12 1455.12
7 6 0 0.538 1394.18 1518.80
7 6 0 0.538 1608.30 1514.58
7 6 0 0.538 1454.16 1342.38
7 6 0 0.538 1535.98 1427.20
6 7 O 0.462  1515.64 1498.08
6 7 O 0.462 1501.24 1438.98
6 7 O 0.462 1357.62 1454.38
5 8 0 0.385 1484.42 1538.96
5 8 0 0.385 1406.24 1486.40
5 8 0 0.385 1323.20 1411.70
5 8 0 0.385 1317.16 1461.54
2027.62

1941.92

1914.32

1866.86

1845.70

1817.72

1789.56

1775.50

1767.82

1726.56

1706.06

1646.52

1619.74

1590.06
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